
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Day(s) of Week Date(s) Event 

Friday-Friday August 1-8 Pre-Planning 

Monday August 11 First Day of School 

Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday October 10 End of First Marking Period 

Monday October 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday October 14 Begin Second Marking Period 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break-No School 

Friday December 19 End of Second Marking Period 
Monday-Friday 

Two Weeks December 22-January 2 Winter Break-No School 

Monday January 5 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday January 6 Begin Third Marking Period 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King,Jr. Day-No School 

Monday February 16 Presidents’ Day-No School 

Thursday March 12 End of Third Marking Period 

Friday March 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break-No School 

Monday March 23 Begin Fourth Marking Period 

Friday April 24 No School 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day-No School 

Wednesday May 27 End of Fourth Marking Period 
Last Day of School 

Thursday-Tuesday May 28-June 2 Post Planning 
   

Prioritized Severe Weather Make-up Days 

Priority Date Current Use 

1 February 16, 2026 Presidents’ Day 

2 April 24, 2026 Professional Day/Student Holiday 

3 November 24, 2025 Monday of Thanksgiving 

4 November 25, 2025 Tuesday of Thanksgiving 


